Cable pull
ECN30PL-*
< Robust aluminum drum housing
< Drum travel when cable retracted using threaded spindle
< Bellows with steel tip
< Wide range of mounting options
< Comprehensive accessories
< Up to 60 m of measuring cable

www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Cable pull
Type Code
Model Number
E C N 3 0 P L - -
Flange type
X1 Servo flange Ø 50 mm/42 mm/3 x M4; shaft Ø 6 mm x 10
mm
X2 Clamping flange Ø 36/48 mm/3 x M4; shaft; Ø 10 mm x
20 mm
X3 Servo flange Ø 33 mm/26 mm/4 x M3; shaft Ø 6 mm x
11.5 mm
Material
A STD anodized aluminum
H Aluminum, Hart Coat coating
Attachment
N No attachment (only for 60 m)
for 1 to 50 m:
1 Bellows with steel tip
2 Brush attachment with bellows and steel tip
4 Guide pulley
5 Double guide pulley
8 Brush attachment with guide pulley
Cable mounts
A Ring PE carrier
C Ball joint (only with material A)
D Headless screw
Length of measuring cable
01-60 See table "Variable Data and Dimensions"